
Prices include delivery on orders over £100568

ANTI-FATIGUE SAFETY MATTING Our expert says

Relief for standing workers Ask us for free advice on suitability

KUMFI RIB  
ANTI-FATIGUE 
MATTING

• Light duty industrial anti-fatigue mat available  
with yellow safety borders. 

• For use in dry areas. 
• Closed cell vinyl foam with pebble surface for traction. 
• Anti-trip bevel edges. 
• Overall height 9.4mm. 
• Available in black or black/yellow.

KUMFI PEBBLE ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

• Light duty anti-fatigue mat for 
use in dry areas. 

• Closed cell PVC sponge relieves 
leg and back discomfort. 

• Ribbed surface and anti-trip 
bevels for safety. 

• Overall height 9.4mm. 
• Colour: black.

KUMFI 
DIAMOND  
ANTI-FATIGUE 
MATTING

• Premium vinyl sponge matting for dry areas in 
heavy duty industrial environments. 

• Slip resistant deckplate top surface bonded to 
dense sponge base for optimum worker comfort. 

• Yellow edge option for safety awareness. 
• Overall height 14.3mm. 
• Available in black or black/yellow.

KUMFI TOUGH ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

• Extra thick mat with 
chequer pattern 
surface and bevelled 
edges, providing 
excellent worker 
comfort and safety. 

• Tough vinyl  
Dyna-Shield coating 
provides 50% more 
wear resistance. 

• For medium duty 
industrial use in  
dry areas. 

• Overall height 12.7mm. 
• Available in black or 

black/yellow.
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Mats 
 
 
 

Rolls 
 

Cut 
lengths

REF 
KR2436 
KR3660 
KR310 

KR4872 
KR260 
KR360 
KR460 
KR24 
KR36 
KR48

PRICE 
 £31.77  
 £72.43  

 £144.77  
 £139.67  
 £559.03  
 £756.58  

 £1051.66  
 £41.29  
 £55.82  
 £77.60 

W x L 
60cm x 90cm 

90cm x 150cm 
90cm x 300cm 

120cm x 180cm 
60cm x 18.3m 
90cm x 18.3m 

120cm x 18.3m 
60cm wide 
90cm wide 

120cm wide

Type 

 
Mats  

  
 

Rolls  
 Cut 

lengths

Black 
KP2436BL 
KP3660BL 
KP310BL 

KP4872BL 
KP260BL 
KP360BL 
KP460BL 
KP24BL 
KP36BL 
KP48BL

PRICE 
 £31.77  
 £72.43  

 £144.77  
 £139.67  
 £559.03  
 £756.58  

 £1051.66  
 £41.29  
 £55.82  
 £77.60 

Black/Yellow 
KP2436BY 
KP3660BY 
KP310BY 

KP4872BY 
KP260BY 
KP360BY 
KP460BY 
KP24BY 
KP36BY 
KP48BY

PRICE 
 £36.27  
 £77.81  

 £155.64  
 £150.36  
 £625.64  
 £814.15  
 £1131.78  
 £46.17  
 £60.11  
 £83.53 

W x L 
60cm x 90cm 

90cm x 150cm 
90cm x 300cm 

90cm x 6m 
60cm x 23m 
90cm x 23m 

120cm x 23m

Type 
 

Mats 
 
 
 

Rolls

Black 
KU2436BL 
KU3660BL 
KU310BL 
KU320BL 
KU275BL 
KU375BL 
KU475BL

PRICE 
 £74.50  

 £180.07  
 £373.54  
 £747.08  

 £1726.36  
 £2378.48  
 £3229.23 

Black/Yellow  
KU2436BY 
KU3660BY 
KU310BY 
KU320BY 
KU275BY 
KU375BY 
KU475BY

PRICE 
 £82.88  

 £200.33  
 £404.62  
 £809.17  

 £1893.90  
 £2697.32  
 £3477.79 

W x L 
60cm x 90cm 

90cm x 150cm 
60cm x 18.3m 
90cm x 18.3m 

120cm x 18.3m

Type 

Mats 
 
 

Rolls

Black 
KD2436BL 
KD3660BL 
KD260BL 
KD360BL 
KD460BL

PRICE 
 £59.31  

 £165.27  
 £978.54  

 £1340.86  
 £1787.74 

Black/Yellow 
KD2436BY 
KD3660BY 
KD260BY 
KD360BY 
KD460BY

PRICE 
 £64.48  

 £179.60  
 £1021.45  
 £1383.77  
 £1851.58 

Custom sizes available: 60cm, 90cm 
or 120cm wide, up to 18.3m long.

Custom sizes available: 60cm, 90cm 
or 120cm wide, up to 23m long.


