

Relief for standing workers Ask us for free advice on suitability

KUMFI RIB ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

- · Light duty anti-fatigue mat for use in dry areas.
- Closed cell PVC sponge relieves leg and back discomfort.
- Ribbed surface and anti-trip bevels for safety.
- · Overall height 9.4mm.
- · Colour: black.





Type	REF	WxL	PRICE
Mats	KR2436	60cm x 90cm	£31.77
	KR3660	90cm x 150cm	£72.43
	KR310	90cm x 300cm	£144.77
	KR4872	120cm x 180cm	£139.67
	KR260	60cm x 18.3m	£559.03
Rolls	KR360	90cm x 18.3m	£756.58
	KR460	120cm x 18.3m	£1051.66
Cut lengths	KR24	60cm wide	£41.29
	KR36	90cm wide	£55.82
	KR48	120cm wide	£77.60









KUMFI PEBBLE ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

- · Light duty industrial anti-fatigue mat available with yellow safety borders.
- · For use in dry areas.
- · Closed cell vinyl foam with pebble surface for traction.
- · Anti-trip bevel edges.
- Overall height 9.4mm.
- · Available in black or black/yellow.





Туре	WxL	Black	PRICE	Black/Yellow	PRICE
	60cm x 90cm	KP2436BL	£31.77	KP2436BY	£36.27
Mats	90cm x 150cm	KP3660BL	£72.43	KP3660BY	£77.81
IVIAIS	90cm x 300cm	KP310BL	£144.77	KP310BY	£155.64
	120cm x 180cm	KP4872BL	£139.67	KP4872BY	£150.36
	60cm x 18.3m	KP260BL	£559.03	KP260BY	£625.64
Rolls	90cm x 18.3m	KP360BL	£756.58	KP360BY	£814.15
	120cm x 18.3m	KP460BL	£1051.66	KP460BY	£1131.78
Cut	60cm wide	KP24BL	£41.29	KP24BY	£46.17
lengths	90cm wide	KP36BL	£55.82	KP36BY	£60.11
	120cm wide	KP48BL	£77.60	KP48BY	£83.53

KUMFI DIAMOND **ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING**

- · Extra thick mat with chequer pattern surface and bevelled edges, providing excellent worker comfort and safety.
- Tough vinyl Dyna-Shield coating provides 50% more wear resistance.
- · For medium duty industrial use in dry areas.
- . Overall height 12.7mm.
- · Available in black or black/yellow.









Type	WxL	Black	PRICE	Black/Yellow	PRICE
Mats	60cm x 90cm	KD2436BL	£59.31	KD2436BY	£64.48
	90cm x 150cm	KD3660BL	£165.27	KD3660BY	£179.60
Rolls	60cm x 18.3m	KD260BL	£978.54	KD260BY	£1021.45
	90cm x 18.3m	KD360BL	£1340.86	KD360BY	£1383.77
	120cm x 18.3m	KD460BL	£1787.74	KD460BY	£1851.58

Custom sizes available: 60cm, 90cm or 120cm wide, up to 18.3m long.



KUMFI TOUGH ANTI-FATIGUE MATTING

- Premium vinyl sponge matting for dry areas in heavy duty industrial environments.
- · Slip resistant deckplate top surface bonded to dense sponge base for optimum worker comfort.
- · Yellow edge option for safety awareness.



 Overall height 14.3mm. · Available in black or black/yellow.



Туре	WxL	Black	PRICE	Black/Yellow	PRICE
Mats	60cm x 90cm	KU2436BL	£74.50	KU2436BY	£82.88
	90cm x 150cm	KU3660BL	£180.07	KU3660BY	£200.33
	90cm x 300cm	KU310BL	£373.54	KU310BY	£404.62
	90cm x 6m	KU320BL	£747.08	KU320BY	£809.17
Rolls	60cm x 23m	KU275BL	£1726.36	KU275BY	£1893.90
	90cm x 23m	KU375BL	£2378.48	KU375BY	£2697.32
	120cm x 23m	KU475BL	£3229.23	KU475BY	£3477.79

Custom sizes available: 60cm, 90cm or 120cm wide, up to 23m long.